

RCD Road to Bind Tola

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

मुरान **DIVISION**

असिगिगुल **SUB-DIVISION**

फेफाय अमि

Measurement Book

~~1717~~ 1716

Abstract of Cost

① setting out of pillar as per specification
quality vide item No. ① of page ① TMB

= 10 Nos ① Rs 2813.41 each

= Rs 28131.00

② providing cleaning and grubbing as per
specification vide spec.

quality vide item No. ①① of page ① TMB

= 0.455 Hect ① Rs 76926.08/Hect =

= Rs 35001.00

③ providing Construction of embankment with
material as per specification.

A. quality vide item No. ① A. Page ① TMB

for 1000 m/each)

= 509.40 m²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Quality vide item No. (1) (A) page (7)					
TMB (1000 lead) =			87.8/m ³		
total quality -			597.21 m ³		
① Rs 260.98/m ³ = Rs					155860.00
B. Quality vide item No. (3) (B) p/5					
TMB (1000 lead) -			2310.00 m ³		2037.60 m ³
Quality vide item No. (1) (A) p/9					
TMB (1000 lead) -			351.04 m ³		
Total quality -			2388.84 m ³		
			264.24 m ³		238
① Rs 188.29/m ³ = Rs					501085.6
					Rs 449795.6

④ providing construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder as per specification

Quality vide item No. (1) page (8) TMB
- 2310.00 m³

Quality vide item No. (1) p/10 TMB
- 623.70 m³

total quality - 2933.70 m³

① Rs 264.51/m³ = Rs 775993.00

⑤ providing GSB for G+2 road level as per specification

Quality vide item No. (1) p/5 (11)
TMB - 688.50 m³

Quality vide item No. (1) (A) p/10
TMB - 63.75 m³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
Total qty -	75	2.25	m ³	
①	3435.50	/m ³	= Rs	2584355.00
⑥ providing 8m dia 0.8 per specification.				
Qty rate item No ① P/11			m ³	
2	339.187	m ³		
①	4981.47	/m ³		
			= Rs	1839557.00
⑦ providing earth work excavation as per specification				
Qty rate item No ① P/11			m ³	
-	105.63	m ³		
①	405.83	/m ³	= Rs	42624.00

⑧ providing pcc m 15 m kerelling coarse as per specification				
Qty rate item No ① P/12			m ³	
-	9.465	m ³		
①	6980.49	/m ³	= Rs	66070.00
⑨ providing pcc m 20 as per specification.				
Qty rate item No ① P/12			m ³	
-	103.657	m ³		
①	7769.23	/m ³	= Rs	826019.00
⑩ providing R.C pipe 1100mm dia 6m long as per specification				
10000 - Qty rate item No ② P/13				
-	22.5m			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Rs 8133.01/m				= Rs	182993.6
600mm ϕ - quality wire item 2 (B)					
④			P/13	Trm B	
= 7.5m	⑤	Rs 3431.59/m			
				= Rs	25737.6
① providing cable duct pipe as per specification					
quality wire item No ③ P/13					
Trm B - 7.5m					
⑥	Rs	1267.72/m		= Rs	9508.6
Total - Rs					7072933.6
					7021643.6

Add. GS Trm B ⑥ 184. -	Rs	1263896.6
Add. Labourers ① 1.1. -	Rs	1273128.6
		70216.6
Total - Rs		7072933.6
		8355755.6
Add seigniorage 9mm		
① Earthwork - 597.21 m ³ ② Rs 35.25/m ³		
1000m		
2388.84	= Rs	21052.6
100m - 2661.44	③ Rs 55.25/m ³	= 84207.6
③ Subgrade and earth shoulder		
- 2933.70 m ³ ④ Rs 74.43/m ³		
	=	103413.6
⑤ GS Br I - 752.25 m ³		
⑥ Rs 843.21/m ³	=	634935.6
⑦ WBM Cr 12 - 339.15 m ³ ⑧ Rs 1434.24/m ³		
	=	486476.6
⑨ HP 3 pipe - 22.5m ⑩ Rs 144.71/m		
	=	3257.6
⑪ PCC - 113.116 m ³ ⑫ Rs 1125.42/m ³		
	=	127303.6

Continuation

[illegible]